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Les Allies Sparkling Les Allies Sparkling
Brut Brut Rosé

| AM BIB Mix & Match

Regular price: $13.33
4 case M&M: $11.00

Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Grigio
Pinot Noir
Sauvignon Blanc

Tussock Jumper 187s Mix & Match
Regular price: $2.33

4 case Mix & Match: $1.75

Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Pinot Noir
Malbec

Masottina Mix & Match
Regular price: $11.33
10 case M&M: $8.67
Brut Sparkling
96 Decanter Brut Cuvee Rosé
“Excellent” 90 Wine & Spirits

The Washington Post

Find DMV on www.sevenfifty.com/DMVDist
Explore the Catalog, Find New Wines, Place Orders



STACK DEALS

NO MIX & MATCH

Vina Palaciega Malbec
Rosé 2020
Regular price: $7.99
10 case price: $6.50

Torre Zambra
Madia Montepulciano
92 Wine Enthusiast
Regular price: $9.99
20 case price:$7.00

Senorio Old Vine Mencia
“Excellent-Exceptional”
The Washington Post
92 Wine Enthusiast
Regular price: $8.67
10 case price: $5.67

Il Casato Pinot Grigio
96 Luca Maroni
“Exceptional”

The Washington Post

Regular price: $7.99

20 case price: $6.33
Ego Bodegas Fuerza

90 Wine Spectator
“Excellent”
The Washington Post
Regular price: $8.67
10 case price: $6.99

Hierogram Old Vine Zinfandel
90 Wine Enthusiast
“Exceptional”

The Washington Post
Regular price: $9.99
15 case price: $6.67

Chateau Croix d’Aumedes
Cuvee Reserve Corbieres
97 Decanter
“Excellent-Extraordinary”
The Washington Post
Regular price: $11.33
14 case price: $8.00

Lavischio Villa Poggio Salvi
91 James Suckling
Regular price: $9.99
10 case price: $6.00

Alvides Roble 2016
92 James Suckling
Regular price: $13.33
10 case price: $8.00

Chateau des Aladeres
Corbieres Vieilles Vignes
92 Wine & Spirits
Regular price: $10.67
10 case price: $7.33

Ego Bodegas Marionette
Red Blend
90 Decanter
Regular price: $8.67
10 case price: $6.67

Waterdog Red Blend
90 Wine Enthusiast
Regular price: $7.99
10 case price: $5.99

No further discounts may be applied to any of these products

DMV Distributing, LLC
302-992-8286
OFFICE@DMVDIST.COM

Follow us to learn about new products
and exciting product news. We share
your specials and events!

I FaceBOOK.COM/DMVDIST
@DMVDIST 9
www.DMVDIST.com



Description

Alma de los Andes Malbec Reserve 12/750ml

Caligiore Reserva Bonarda 12/750ml

Clos d'Argentine Malbec 12/750ml

Finca la Luz Callejon del Crimen Malbec Grand Reserva 12/750ml
Finca la Luz Callejon del Crimen Petit Verdot Grand Reserva 12/750ml
Finca la Luz Callejon del Crimen Cabernet Sauvignon Grand Reserva 12/750ml
Infinito Cabernet 12/750ml

Mendoza Vineyards Grand Reserva Malbec 2/6/750ml
Mendoza Vineyards 1907 Malbec 12/750ml

Mendoza Vineyards Unsung Hero 12/750ml

Luna de Finca la Anita Malbec 12/750ml..

Marcelo Pelleriti Signature Malbec 12/750ml

Tussock Jumper Organic Malbec 12/750ml*

Tussock Jumper Malbec 48/187ml*

Tussock Jumper Malbec 12/750ml*

Tussock Jumper Cabernet Sauvignon 12/750ml*

Vinyes Ocults Malbec 12/750ml

Vina Palaciega Malbec Rose 12/750ml

Tree of Life Pomegranate SemiSweet 12/750ml

Mrs. Q Coonawarra Cabernet Sauvignon 12/750ml|

Mrs. Q McLaren Vale Shiraz 12/750ml

Johnny Q Petite Sirah  12/750ml

Johnny Q Shiraz 12/50ml

Barrel Bomb Proprietary Red Blend 12/750ml

Hierogram Old Vine Zinfandel 12/750ml

Oblivion Cabernet Sauvignon 12/750ml

Oblivion Central Coast Zinfandel 12/750ml

Oblivion Chardonnay 12/750ml

Technique Russian River Valley Pinot Noir 12/750ml
Technique Russian River Valley Chardonnay 12/750ml
Technique Sonoma Valley Proprietary Red 12/750ml
Tussock Jumper Zinfandel 12/750ml

Tussock Jumper Merlot 12/750ml

Lomas del Valle Sauvignon Blanc 12/750ml

Lomas del Valle Pinot Noir 12/750ml

Lomas del Valle Quinteto Red Blend 12/750ml 95pts Decanter..
Tagua Tagua Gran Reserva Carmenere 12/750ml|

Chateau des Aladéres Corbieres Vieilles Vignes 12/750ml
Les Allies Cabernet 12/750ml*

Les Allies Sauvignon Blanc 12/750ml*

Les Allies Vin de France Grenache Rose 6/3L*

Les Allies Vin de France Grenache Rose 12/750ml*

Les Allies Blanc de Blancs 12/750ml*

Les Allies Sparkling Brut 24/187ml|*

Les Allies Sparkling Brut 12/750ml*

Les Allies Sparkling Rose 12/750ml*

Axel Des Vignes Bordeaux Red 12/750ml

Axel Des Vignes Bordeaux White 12/750ml

Axel des Vignes Bordeaux Rosé 12/750ml

Chateau Croix D'Aumedes Cuvee Reserve Corbieres 12/750ml
Chateau St Nabor Cotes du Rhone Villages Cuvee Prestige 12/750ml
Chateau St Nabor Vin de Pays d'Oc Chardonnay 12/750ml
Chateau St Nabor Cotes du Rhone White 12/750ml
French Escape Provence Rosé 12/750ml

Bordeaux de Gloria 12/750ml

Harmonie des Arpents Rose 12/750ml

Louis Delavigne Cotes du Rhone 12/750ml

Mas de Sainte Croix Cotes du Rhone 12/750ml

Pannier Brut Sélection 12/750ml

Pannier Rosé 12/750ml

Chateau PeynaudBagnac Bordeaux 12/750ml

Plot 7.9 Inspiration Cahors Malbec 12/750ml

Tussock Jumper Pinot Noir 48/187ml*

Tussock Jumper Pinot Noir 12/750ml*

Tussock Jumper Chardonnay 48/187ml*

Tussock Jumper Chardonnay 12/750ml*

Chateau Vircoulon Bordeaux 12/750ml

Tussock Jumper Riesling 12/750ml*

Cinta Montepulciano 12/750ml

Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Armenia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
Germany

Italy

Frontline BTL

11.33
11.33
13.33
14.67
14.67
14.67
11.33
15.33
10.67
9.33
11.33
15.33
9.99
233
9.33
9.33
13.33
7.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.33
9.33
13.99
9.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
12.67
12.67
12.67
9.33
9.33
11.33
11.33
11.33
11.33
11.33
8.67
8.67
19.99
8.67
8.67
2,99
7.99
7.99
8.67
8.67
8.67
11.33
11.99
9.33
10.33
10.67
14.67
11.33
9.33
10.67
26.67
31.99
9.33
11.33
233
9.33

9.33
9.33
9.33
7.99

10cs Portfolio MM
3cs Solid
Scs Family MM*

10.77
10.77
12.67
13.93
13.93
13.93
10.77
14.57
10.13
8.87
10.77
14.57
9.49
2.22
8.87
8.87
12.67
7.59
9.49
9.49
9.49
8.87
8.87
13.29
9.49
11.39
11.39
11.39
12.03
12.03
12.03
8.87
8.87
10.77
10.77
10.77
10.77
10.77
8.23
8.23
18.99
8.23
8.23
2.84
7.59
7.59
8.23
8.23
8.23
10.77
11.39
8.87
9.82
10.13
13.93
10.77
8.87
10.13
25.33
30.39
8.87
10.77
222
8.87
0.00
8.87
8.87
8.87
7.59

20cs Portfolio MM
5cs Solid
10cs Family MM*

10.20
10.20
12.00
13.20
13.20
13.20
10.20
13.80
9.60
8.40
10.20
13.80
8.99
2.10
8.40
8.40
12.00
7.19
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.40
8.40
12.59
8.99
10.79
10.79
10.79
11.40
11.40
11.40
8.40
8.40
10.20
10.20
10.20
10.20
10.20
7.80
7.80
17.99
7.80
7.80
2.69
7.19
7.19
7.80
7.80
7.80
10.20
10.79
8.40
9.30
9.60
13.20
10.20
8.40
9.60
24.00
28.79
8.40
10.20
2.10
8.40
0.00
8.40
8.40
8.40
7.19

Other Discounts

5cs solid: $13.33 10cs solid: $12.67

10cs solid: $6.50

15cs solid: $6.67

10cs solid: $7.33

14cs solid: $8.00



Description

Cinta Pinot Grigio Valdadige 12/750ml
Covalli Barbera d Alba 12/750ml

Covalli Barberesco 12/750ml

Covalli Barolo 12/750ml

Covalli Docelto d Alba 12/750ml

Covalli Amarone della Valpolicella 12/750ml
Covalli Prosecco Rose 12/750ml

Blu Giovello Prosecco 12/750ml 85 Screwcap
Il Casato Pinot Grigio Valdadige 12/750ml
Masottina Brut Prosecco DOC 24/187ml
Masottina Brut Prosecco DOC 12/750ml
Masottina Brut Cuvee Rose 12/750ml
Cantine Bonacchi Molino del Piano Brunello 12/750ml
Tussock Jumper Pinot Grigio 48/187ml*
Tussock Jumper Pinot Grigio 12/750ml*
Tussock Jumper Prosecco 12/750ml*

Terre Zambra Madia Montepulciano 12/750ml
Uggiano Prestige Vermentino IGT 12/750ml
Uggiano Prestige Chianti Colli Fiorentini DOCG 12/750ml
Villa Pillo Borgoforte 12/750ml

Villa Poggio Salvi Toscana Merlot

Amore Frutti Raspberry 12/750ml*

Amore Frutti Raspberry Banana 12/750ml*
Amore Frutti Mango 12/750ml*

Amore Frutti Strawberry 12/750ml*

Amore Frutti Peach 12/750ml*

Amore Frutti Pineapple 12/750ml*

Amore Frutti Pineapple Watermelon 12/750ml*
Amore Frutti Watermelon 12/750ml*
Amore Frutti Blue Raspberry 12/750ml*
Amore Frutti Pink Lemonade 12/750ml|*
Amore Frutti Mimosa 12/750ml*

Amore Frutti Pina Colada 12/750ml*

Grand Moscato Pineapple 12/750ml*

Grand Moscato Red 12/750ml*

Grand Moscato White 12/750ml*

Grand Moscato Mango 12/750ml*

Grand Moscato Peach 12/750ml*

Grand Moscato Apple 12/750ml*

Grand Moscato Strawberry 12/750ml*
Mussel Bay Sauvignon Blanc 12/750ml
Ribbonwood Sauvignon Blanc 12/750ml
Tussock Jumper Sauvignon Blanc 12/750ml*
Quinta da Garrida Reserva Red 12/750m|
Ciconia Vinho Verde 12/750ml

Ciconia Reserva 12/750ml 90pts WS..
Reserva do Monte Red 12/750m|

Quid Pro Quo Red Blend 12/750ml

DFJ Vinhos Patamar Reserva 12/750ml|
Waterdog Red Blend 12/750ml

Waterdog White 12/750m|

Vinhos JP Azeitdo Rosé 12/750ml

Pocas Jr. 10 Years Old Tawny Port 6/ 750ml
Pocas Jr Pocas Vale de Cavalos Douro 12/750ml
Pocas Port 10/20/30 Yrs Combo 6/750ml|
Pocas Jr. 30 Years Tawny Port 6/750ml..
Pocas Jr. Combo: Red, Tawney, White 12/750ml
Pocas Jr. White Porto 12/750ml

Pocas Jr, Tawny Porto 12/750ml

Pocas Jr. Ruby Porto 12/750ml

| AM Cabernet Sauvignon 6/3L

| AM Pinot Grigio BIB 6/3L

| AM Pinot Noir BIB 6/3L

| AM Sauvignon Blanc BIB 6/3L

Legendary Sauvignon Blanc 6/1.51*
Legendary Sauvignon Blanc 12/750ml*
Legendary Pinot Noir 6/1.51*

Legendary Pinot Noir 12/750ml*

Legendary Pinot Grigio 6/1.5/*

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova

Moldova

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand

Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania

Romania

Frontline BTL

7.99
9.99
14.67
21.99
9.99
23.33
9.99
9.99
7.99
4.00
11.33
11.33
29.63
233
9.33
9.99
9.99
11.33
9.99
11.99
9.99
7.33
7.33
7.33
7.33
7.33
7.33
7.33
7.33
7.33
7.33
7.33
7.33
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
10.67
11.99
9.99
11.99
7.33
9.33
8.67
8.67
8.67
7.99
7.99
7.33
19.99
12.67
34.83
59.99
8.67
8.67
8.67
8.67
13.33
13.33
13.33
13.33
11.33
5.99
11.33
5.99
11.33

10cs Portfolio MM
3cs Solid
Scs Family MM*

7.59
9.49
13.93
20.89
9.49
2217
9.49
9.49
7.59
3.80
10.77
10.77
N/A
2.22
8.87
9.49
9.49
10.77
9.49
11.39
9.49
6.97
6.97
6.97
6.97
6.97
6.97
6.97
6.97
6.97
6.97
6.97
6.97
7.59
7.59
7.59
7.59
7.59
7.59
7.59
10.13
11.39
9.49
11.39
6.97
8.87
8.23
8.23
8.23
7.59
7.59
6.97
N/A
12.03
N/A
N/A
N/A
8.23
8.23
8.23
12.67
12.67
12.67
12.67
10.77
5.69
10.77
5.69
10.77

20cs Portfolio MM
5cs Solid
10cs Family MM*

7.19
8.99
13.20
19.79
8.99
21.00
8.99
8.99
7.19
3.60
10.20
10.20
N/A
2.10
8.40
8.99
8.99
10.20
8.99
10.79
8.99
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
7.19
7.19
7.19
7.19
7.19
7.19
7.19
9.60
10.79
8.99
10.79
6.60
8.40
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.19
7.19
6.60
N/A
11.40
N/A
N/A
N/A
7.80
7.80
7.80
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
10.20
5.39
10.20
5.39
10.20

Other Discounts

20cs solid: $6.33
10cs MM w/ Rosé: $8.67

10cs MM w/ Brut: $8.67
3cs solid: $26.67

20cs solid: $7.00

10cs solid: $6.00

10cs solid: $5.99

10cs solid: $5.33

4¢s1 AM MM: $11.00
4¢s 1 AM MM: $11.00
4cs1 AM MM: $11.00
4cs1 AM MM: $11.00



Description

Legendary Pinot Grigio 12/750ml*

Legendary Merlot 6/1.51*

Legendary Merlot 12/750ml*

Legendary Chardonnay 6/1.51*

Legendary Chardonnay 12/750ml*

Legendary Cabernet 6/1.51*

Legendary Cabernet 12/750ml*

Backsberg Chenin Blanc 12/750ml*

Backsberg Kosher Brut MCC 12/750ml*

Backsberg Kosher Chardonnay 12/750ml*
Backsberg Kosher Merlot 12/750ml*

Backsberg Kosher Pinotage 12/750ml*

Alvides Roble 12/750ml

Marionette Red Blend 12/750ml

Fuerza Jumilla 12/750ml

Acuma Red Blend 12/750ml

Casa Los Frailes Monastrell Garnacha Organic 12/750ml
Gabarda Seleccion Grenacha 12/750ml

Bodegas Olarra Clasico Reserva Rioja 12/750ml*
Bodegas Ondarre Rivallana Rioja Crianza 12/750ml*
Bodegas Olarra Cerro Afion Reserva Rioja 12/750ml*
Bodegas Olarra Cerro Anon Gran Reserva 12/750ml*
Bodegas Oarra Laztana Rioja Reserva 12/750ml
Bodegas Olarra Anares Terra Nova Verdejo 12/750ml*
Bodegas Olarra Anares Rioja Reserva 12/750ml*
Bodegas Olarra Cerro Anon Rioja Crianza 12/750ml*
Monte Ory Rose 12/750ml

Pazo de Villarei Albarino 12/750ml

Pontellon Albarino 12/750ml

Senorio Old Vine Mencia 12750ml

Time Waits for No One 12/750ml

Finca Bacara 3015 12/750ml

Tussock Jumper Moscato Rosé 12/750ml*

Txakoli Primo Zarautz 12/750ml

Vinas Viejas de Paniza Garnacha 12/750ml 90pts RP
Whispering Tree Riesling 12/750ml|

Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain
Washington

Frontline BTL

5.99
11.33
5.99
11.33
5.99
11.33
5.99
9.99
16.67
12.67
12.67
12.67
13.33
8.67
8.67
8.67
9.33
11.33
13.33
11.99
13.33
19.99

12.67

12.67
11.33
9.99
11.33
11.99
8.67
9.99
9.99
9.33
8.67
9.33
9.33

10cs Portfolio MM
3cs Solid
Scs Family MM*

5.69
10.77
5.69
10.77
5.69
10.77
5.69
9.49
15.83
12.03
12.03
12.03
12.67
8.23
8.23
8.23
8.87
10.77
12.67
11.39
12.67
18.99
12.03
0.00
12.03
10.77
9.49
10.77
11.39
8.23
9.49
9.49
8.87
8.23
8.87
8.87

20cs Portfolio MM
5cs Solid
10cs Family MM*

5.39
10.20
5.39
10.20
5.39
10.20
5.39
8.99
15.00
11.40
11.40
11.40
12.00
7.80
7.80
7.80
8.40
10.20
12.00
10.79
12.00
17.99
11.40
0.00
11.40
10.20
8.99
10.20
10.79
7.80
8.99
8.99
8.40
7.80
8.40
8.40

Other Discounts

10cs solid: $8.00
10cs solid: $6.67

10cs solid: $5.67



